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APPENDIX IV 1 

A. Coaching/Activity Pay �t Senior Comprehensive High School Unless Otherwise Noted2 

(effective 7/1/2023)3 

BASEBALL  SOCCER 
Head Varsity $5,024 Head Varsity $5,024 
Head J.V. $3,910 Head J.V. $3,910 
Head Frosh/Soph $3,910 Assistant $3,351 

Assistant $3,351 

BASKETBALL SOFTBALL 
Head Varsity $5,024 Head Varsity $5,024 
Head J.V. $3,910 Head J.V. $3,910 
Head Frosh/Soph $3,910 Head Frosh/Soph $3,910 

Assistant $3,351 Assistant $3,351 

CHEER TRADITIONAL SWIMMING 
Head Varsity $5,024 Head Varsity $5,024 

Assistant $3,351 Head J.V. $3,910 

Assistant $3,351 

CHEER COMPETITION TENNIS 
Head Varsity $5,024 Head Varsity $5,024 

Assistant $3,351 Head J.V. $3,910 

Assistant $3,351 

CROSS COUNTRY 
Head Varsity 
Head J.V. 
Assistant 

$5,024 
$3,910 
$3,351 

TRACK 
Head Varsity 
Head J.V. 
Assistant 

$5,024 
$3,910 
$3,351 

FOOTBALL  
Head Varsity 
Assistant Varsity 
Head J.V. 
Assistant J.V. 
Head Frosh/Soph 
Assistant Frosh/Soph 
Head Spring 
Assistant Spring 

$6,139 
$3,910 
$3,910 
$3,351 
$3,910 
$3,351 
$1,251 
$836 

VOLLEYBALL 
Head Varsity 
Head J.V. 
Head Frosh/Soph 
Assistant 

$5,024 
$3,910 
$3,910 
$3,351 

WATER POLO 
Head Frosh/Soph $3,910 

WRESTLING 
Head Varsity 
Head J.V. 
Assistant 

$5,024 
$3,910 
$3,351 
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